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Rebecca Blevins 
VP, Relationship Manager

610.676.3272

rblevins@thebancorp.com





145

Paul Collins    N E 
Dir, Regional Business Development Officer

908.370.6151

pcollins@thebancorp.com





John Profitlich    N E 
Dir, Regional Business Development Officer

646.495.7474

jprofitlic@thebancorp.com





Joseph Bennett    S E 
Dir, Regional Business Development Officer

904.762.8711

jbennett@thebancorp.com





Craig Chanti    N W 
Dir, Regional Business Development Officer

503.451.1081

cchanti@thebancorp.com





Christian Marsella    S W 
Dir, Regional Business Development Officer

949.874.8070

cmarsella@thebancorp.com





Pedro Regalado    S E 
AVP, Business Development Officer

267.401.2531

pregalado@thebancorp.com





Chris Peffall    M A 
VP, Regional Business Development Officer

215.237.7139

cpeffall@thebancorp.com





Derek Glitz    M W 
VP, Regional Business Development Officer

484.661.3716

dglitz@thebancorp.com





Gregory Fat    M A 
VP, Regional Business Development Officer

609.610.7819

gregfat@thebancorp.com





Dave Gannett    N W  S W 
VP, Regional Business Development Officer

484.880.1124

dgannett@thebancorp.com





Mike Falkenstein    N E 
AVP, Business Development Officer

302.545.4920

mfalkenste@thebancorp.com






